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All Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

VaultBirthday Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Hannah Davidson1112

436398

3/22/2001

GA Dahlonega

8.900

9.350 9.425

9.000

36.675

6

1

4T

1 1T

1T

Kathryn Jones1116

198097

5/23/1996

GA OGC

9.100 9.250 9.2009.125

36.675

2T 3T 3 3

1T

1T

Jenni Gallagher1104

514128

10/23/2000

Cumming GymSations

8.600 9.250 9.150

9.175

36.175

12T 3T

1

4T 3

3

Lindsey Dyar1120

430081

7/7/1998

Spivey Gym. Int.

9.100 9.250 8.9008.650 35.900

2T 3T 8T 12T 4

4

Savannah Satori1102

473649

4/28/1998

Cumming GymSations

8.800 8.900 9.1258.950 35.775

7T 7T 6 6 5

5

Jennifer Meakin1101

465035

11/18/1997

Cumming GymSations

8.600 8.600 9.2509.150 35.600

12T 16 2 2 6

6

Zoe Benson1107

465038

1/8/2001

Cumming GymSations

9.000 8.900 8.9508.600 35.450

5 7T 11 11 7

7

Abby Collins1121

429804

6/21/2003

Spivey Gym. Int.

9.100 8.800 9.0008.500 35.400

2T 12 13 8T 8

8

Madison Haynes1109

504855

2/19/2000

GA Dahlonega

8.550 8.850 8.7509.000 35.150

15 9T 4T 15T 9

9

Nicole Kajzer1108

437699

7/11/1999

Cumming GymSations

8.525 8.700 8.9008.875 35.000

16 14 7 12T 10

10

Julia Rodriguez1111

504857

11/20/1997

GA Dahlonega

8.700 9.300 8.3008.650 34.950

10T 2 8T 19T 11

11

Karlee Hitchcock1118

430060

1/28/2001

GA Rockdale Gymnasti

8.450 9.200 9.0258.200 34.875

18 6 16T 7 12

12

Emma Pachuta1114

504550

6/23/2003

GA OGC

8.400 8.850 9.0008.450 34.700

19 9T 14T 8T 13

13

Abby Berryman1115

504556

9/5/2001

GA OGC

8.700 8.775 8.7508.450 34.675

10T 13 14T 15T 14

14

Lindsey Fischer1103

473644

1/7/2000

Cumming GymSations

8.750 8.475 9.1508.200 34.575

9 17 16T 4T 15

15

Molly Jackson1119

434734

7/6/2001

Spivey Gym. Int.

9.200

8.250 8.9007.950 34.300

1

19 19 12T 16

16

Kayleigh Chambers1110

504854

6/10/2000

GA Dahlonega

8.500 8.850 8.3008.550 34.200

17 9T 12 19T 17

17

Hannah Nelms1122

430048

1/13/1999

Spivey Gym. Int.

8.600 8.650 8.7008.150 34.100

12T 15 18 18 18

18

Kolbey Ann Underwood1117

504552

1/21/2003

GA OGC

8.800 8.275 8.7507.650 33.475

7T 18 20 15T 19

19

Katelyn Wise1106

469524

8/31/1998

Cumming GymSations

0.000 0.000 9.0008.650 17.650

20 20 8T 8T 20

20


